KARIMGANJ COLLEGE

KARIMGANIJ

Date: 27-04-2024

NOTICE

This is for information to all the students of FYUG 2™ sem. and TDC (CBCS) 4™ and
6™ sem. for the session 2023-24 that their CLP (Computer Literacy Program) classes
will be held in Online mode. Students are asked to attend the classes through
online platform (https://onlineplatform.karimganjcollege.ac.in/page.php). Class
timings may change. Students are asked to follow the exact class schedule from the
online portal. Classes are commencing from 29" April 2024.

CLP class routine is attached with this notice


https://onlineplatform.karimganjcollege.ac.in/page.php

Karimganj College Computer Centre

SESSION: 2023- 2024 CLP Routine
EVEN SEM
Days/ Class 8am- 8.45a | 9.30am | 10.15a 1lam - 11.45am - 12.30pm - | 1.15p 2pm - | 2.45pm | 3.30pm | 4.15pm-
Time 8.45am m- - m- 11.45am | 12.30pm 1.15pm m- 245p | - - 5pm
9.30a | 10.15a 1lam 2pm m 3.30pm | 4.15pm
m m
B.Com-
DC
B.Sc,B.B.Com,B.A
1st & 2nd Sem.
>
<
(]
% B.Sc.,B.Com,B.A
S 3rd & 4th Sem.
B.Sc-MA
B.Sc., B.Com & B.A-SS
B.A.(ECOH) 5th B Com
& 6th Sem. -DC
B.A-AR
B.Sc,B.Com,B.A.
1st & 2nd Sem.
= B.Sc- B.A-MA
o DC
ﬂ B.Sc.,B.Com,B.A B.Com-
E 3rd & 4th Sem. RD

B.Sc., B.Com &
B.A. 6th Sem.




SESSION: 2023 - 2024

Karimganj College Computer Centre

CLP Routine
EVEN SEM

Days /
Time

Class

8am-
8.45am

8.45am
-9.30

9.30am

10.15a

10.15am
—-1lam

1lam -
11.45a
m

11.45am

12.30pm

12.30pm
-1.15pm

1.15pm -
2pm

2pm —
2.45pm

2.45pm -
3.30pm

3.30pm

4.15pm

4.15pm-
S5pm

WEDNESDAY

B.Sc,B.Com,B.

A. 1st & 2nd
Sem.

B.A(Mor
ning)-SSB

B.Sc.,B.Com,B.

A 3rd & 4th
Sem.

B.Sc., B.Com
& B.A.(ECOH)
5th
& 6th Sem.

B.A-MA

THURSDAY

B.Sc.
B.Com,B.Alst
&
2nd Sem.

B.A-AR

B.Com-
SS

B.Sc-DC

B.Sc.,B.Com,B.

A 3rd & 4th
Sem.

B.A(Mor
ning)-DC

B.Sc., B.Com
& B.A.(ECOH)
5th
& 6th Sem.

B.Com-
AR

B.Sc-
MA




SESSION: 2023 - 2024

Karimganj College Computer Centre
CLP Routine

EVEN SEM
Days / Class 8am- 8.45a | 9.30am | 10.15 | 1lam - 11.45am - 12.30pm - 1.15pm - 2pm— | 2.45pm - | 3.30pm - | 4.15pm
Time 8.45am | m- - am-— 11.45am 12.30pm 1.15pm 2pm 2.45p | 3.30pm 4.15pm -5pm
9.30a | 10.15a | 11am m
m m
B.Sc-DC
B.Sc., B.Com,BA
1st & 2nd Sem.
B.Com-
: RD
2 B.Sc,B.Com,B.A.
w 3rd & 4th Sem.
B.A(M
B.Sc., B.Com & orning
B.A.(ECOH) 5th & )-DC
6th Sem.
B.A-MA

B.Sc,B.Com,B.A

1st & 2nd Sem.
>
<
a
[~
2 B.Sc.,B.Com,B.A B.A-M.A
& 3rd & 4th Sem.

B.Com-
B.Sc., B.Com & sSB
B.A.(ECOH) 5th &
6th Sem.




