KARIMGANJ COLLEGE

KARIMGANJ

Date: 27-04-2024

NOTICE

This is for information to all the students of FYUG 2nd sem. and TDC (CBCS) 4th and 6th sem. for the session 2023-24 that their CLP (Computer Literacy Program) classes will be held in Online mode. Students are asked to attend the classes through online platform (https://onlineplatform.karimganjcollege.ac.in/page.php). Class timings may change. Students are asked to follow the exact class schedule from the online portal. Classes are commencing from 29th April 2024.

CLP class routine is attached with this notice

Principal
Karimganj College

Karimganj College Computer Centre

CLP Routine

SESSION: 2023- 2024

EVEN SEM

	T		1 2 4 -		140.45	LVLIV		140.00		Τ			
Days / Time	Class	8am- 8.45am	8.45a m- 9.30a m	9.30am - 10.15a m	10.15a m – 11am	11am – 11.45am	11.45am – 12.30pm	12.30pm – 1.15pm	1.15p m – 2pm	2pm – 2.45p m	2.45pm - 3.30pm	3.30pm - 4.15pm	4.15pm- 5pm
MONDAY	B.Sc,B.B.Com,B.A 1st & 2nd Sem.			B.Com- DC									
	B.Sc.,B.Com,B.A 3rd & 4th Sem.												
	B.Sc., B.Com & B.A.(ECOH) 5th & 6th Sem.											B.Sc-MA B.A-SS B.Com -DC	
TUESDAY	B.Sc,B.Com,B.A. 1st & 2nd Sem.										B.A-AR		
	B.Sc.,B.Com,B.A 3rd & 4th Sem.		B.Sc- DC	B.Com- RD								B.A-MA	
	B.Sc., B.Com & B.A. 6th Sem.												



Karimganj College Computer Centre

CLP Routine

SESSION: 2023 - 2024

EVEN SEM

	T	1		1	1		IN SLIVI	1	1	1	1	1	1
Days / Time	Class	8am- 8.45am	8.45am -9.30	9.30am -	10.15am – 11am	11am – 11.45a	11.45am -	12.30pm - 1.15pm	1.15pm – 2pm	2pm – 2.45pm	2.45pm – 3.30pm	3.30pm -	4.15pm- 5pm
				10.15a m		m	12.30pm					4.15pm	
WEDNESDAY	B.Sc,B.Com,B. A. 1st & 2nd Sem.				B.A(Mor ning)-SSB								
	B.Sc.,B.Com,B. A 3rd & 4th Sem.												
	B.Sc., B.Com & B.A.(ECOH) 5th & 6th Sem.											B.A-MA	
THURSDAY	B.Sc. B.Com,B.A1st								B.A-AR		B.Com- SS		B.Sc-DC
	& 2nd Sem.												
	B.Sc.,B.Com,B. A 3rd & 4th Sem.				B.A(Mor ning)-DC								
	B.Sc., B.Com & B.A.(ECOH) 5th											B.Com- AR B.Sc-	
	& 6th Sem.											MA	



Karimganj College Computer Centre

CLP Routine

SESSION: 2023 - 2024

EVEN SEM

Days / Time	Class	8am- 8.45am	8.45a m- 9.30a m	9.30am - 10.15a m	10.15 am – 11am	11am – 11.45am	11.45am – 12.30pm	12.30pm – 1.15pm	1.15pm – 2pm	2pm – 2.45p m	2.45pm – 3.30pm	3.30pm – 4.15pm	4.15pm -5pm
FRIDAY	B.Sc., B.Com,BA 1st & 2nd Sem.								B.Sc-DC				
	B.Sc,B.Com,B.A. 3rd & 4th Sem.											B.Com- RD	
	B.Sc., B.Com & B.A.(ECOH) 5th & 6th Sem.				B.A(M orning)-DC								
SATURDAY	B.Sc,B.Com,B.A 1st & 2nd Sem.			B.A-MA									
	B.Sc.,B.Com,B.A 3rd & 4th Sem.											B.A-M.A	
	B.Sc., B.Com & B.A.(ECOH) 5th & 6th Sem.											B.Com- SSB	

